

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7334/2022

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAMSHER RANJIT GARUD

Respondent(s)

(IA No.156539/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.156537/2022-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 07-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Venkataraman, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondent(s).

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR