

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2719-2723/2023

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN INFOTECH AND SOFTWARE LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.73858/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.73860/2023-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 26-05-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. Venkataraman, A.S.G.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

List along with Civil Appeal No 7334 of2022.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)